
HYVI3014 WET AND DRY VACUUM CLEANER

Specifications

• 1400W Motor for powerful wet & dry cleaning
• Quick-release clips for easy emptying
• Robust wheels with smooth maneuverability
• Wet and dry floor brushes
• Interchangeable HEPA & sponge filter
• Built-in washable permanent filter
• 30L stainless steel container
• Anti-static prevention system
• Covered by Hyundai 3 year platinum warranty

MODEL
MOTOR
AC VOLTAGE 
CYLINDER VOLUME (L) 
HOSE
FULLY ASSEMBLED 
DIMENSIONS HxWxL 
NET WEIGHT
MAX POWER
CABLE LENGTH 
FREQUENCY 
FEATURES

HYVI3014 
1400W
230V
30L
1.5M
640x370x400

8KG
2000W
4.5M
50Hz
WET & DRY CLEAN, BLOW, 
WATER DRAIN PLUG & 
POWER TOOL SOCKET

Please note: Product might be different from pictures shown. 
Specifications might vary due to continuous product development.


